Mr.TASIRUDDIN AHMED 
DESGft 	SCEE?TIST "C" 

EARNINGS 

1. 	BASIC PAY 	11300 
• 	2. 	D.A. 	 4633 

H.R.A. 	 1695 
S.C.R.L.A. 	200 
TRANS. AL . 	400 

18228 

1. 	G.P.F./C.P.F 
 INCOME TAX 
 C.G.H.S. 
 C.G.E.G.LS. 
 • SDA REC 
 PROF. TAX 

NET PAY: I-S.iO315/- 
(RUPEES TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTEEN ONLY) 

4 

(28) 
FEB 2001 

NATIONAL INFORMATICS CENTRE (ER) 
SALARY FOR THE MONTH OF FEB 2001 

CODE NO.: 2364/ 	 PAY SCALE 	10000-15200 
STATION 	GAUHAT I /ASSAM 

D E D U C T 1 0 N S 

TOT/BAL 

2000 
4517 
100 
120 

1048 
128 

7913 

13097

[...]

GP.F./C.PF 2000 - 3. H.R.A. 1695 . 	 2. INCOME TAX 3252 14033 4. S.C.R.L.A. 200 3. C.G.H.S. 100 - 5. TRANS. 	AL. 400.  .  120 - 

6;. 

SDA REC 
PROF. 	TAX 

1048 10480/209 
128 - 

7. P.F. 	ADV. 	RECV: 2000 48000/42000 
18228 

8648 

(RUPEES 
NET PAY 	: 	RS.9580/- 	. 	. 	 . 

NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONLY) 

PAY SCALE : 10000-15200 

k" 9:)t tk 

P. 
PAY SLIP (25) 

FEB 2001 
NATiONAL 	INFORMAT1CS CENTRE (ER 
SALARY FOR THE MONTH OF FEB 2001 

NAME 
DGN 

Mr.DINESH KUMAR BHUYAN CODE NO.: 	2349/ : 	SCIENTIST "C" STATION 	GAUHATI/ASSAM 
PAY SCALE :